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AIRCARGO SUPPLY CHAIN

DOUBLETREE AMERICAS
by Hilton™

MIAMI AIRPORT &
CONVENTION CENTER

AMERICAS”

MAZTC

MIAMI AIRPORT CONVENTION CENTER

October 31 - November 2, 2023

BOOTH PLATTER DELIVERY SERVICE

ARTISANAL CHEESE
MUSTARD, BREADS, PRESERVES, CRACKERS
SM: $85- LG: $125

SEASONAL FRUIT AND BERRIES
HONEY AND HAZELNUT YOGURT DIP
SM: $75- LG: $115

ANTIPASTO
ASSORTED COLD CUTS, VEGETABLES, CHEESES, SOFT ROLLS,
SM: $95- LG: $140

JUMBO SHRIMP
SPICY REMOULADE AND SPIKED COCKTAIL SAUCE
SM: $150 (35 PCS) - LG: $275 (75 PCS)

SANDWICH SAMPLER
TURKEY, CHICKEN, CAPICOLA, MOJO PORK, SOFT ROLLS,
CRACKERS
SM: $95 - LG: $155

THE CUBAN SLIDERS
PORK, HAM, SWISS, PICKLES, MUSTARD, PLANTAIN CHIPS
SM: $95 (12 PCS) - LG: $155 (24PCS)

CRUDITES
BUTTERMILK RANCH AND HUMMUS
SM: $65 - LG: $95

CHEESE AND FRUITS
HONEY AND HAZELNUT YOGURT DIP, MUSTARD, CRACKERS
SM: $90 - LG $125

SUSHI AND CEVICHE
CALIFORNIA, TUNA ROLL, WAKAME, SHELLFISH CEVICHE SHOOTERS
SM: $115- LG: $150

COLD SMOKED SALMON
CREAM CHEESE, CAPERS, ONIONS, EGGS, BAGEL CHIPS, CRACKERS
SM: $150 - LG: $200
SALADS SAMPLER
TUNA, EGG, CHICKEN AND CRAB SALAD, SOFT ROLLS, CRACKERS
SM: $95- LG: $145
PINWHEELS SANDWICHES SAMPLER

CLUB, SALAMI & JACK, TURKEY AND BACON
SM: $95 (50PCS) - LG: $150 (100 PCS)

BREAKFAST AND SWEETS
SWEET BITES SWEET SHOOTERS
CREAM PUFF, LEMON BAR, COOKIE, CARROT CAKE, BREAD TIRAMISU, CHOCOLATE MOUSSE & BRANDIED CHERRIES,
PUDDING CHEESECAKE & RASPBERRY, CANNOLI

SM: $100 - LG: $145

SM: $75 (16PCS) - LG: $150 (40PCS)

ASSORTED CUBAN PASTRIES OR BREAKFAST BREADS

ONE SIZE ONLY

BEVERAGES

24 ASSORTED DOMESTIC BEERS $9 EA. COFFEE $66 PPG.
24 IMPORTED BEERS $9EA BOTTLED WATER $4 EA.
HOUSE SELECTION OF CALIFORNIA WINES ASSORTED SODAS $3.50 EA.

CABERNET OR CHARDONNAY $50 BTL. CUCUMBER COCONUT INFUSED WATER $55 PPG.
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK $250 BTL. LIME LYCHEE INFUSED WATER $55 PPG.
BACARDI $150 BTL. CITRUS WATER WITH FRESH BERRIES $55 PPG.
TANQUERAY $175 BTL.
GREY GOOSE $250 BTL. BARTENDER FEE $150
JOSE CUERVO $200 BTL. SERVER FEE $150

PLEASE EMAIL YOUR ORDER (7) BUSINESS DAYS BEFORE EVENT START DAY:

stacey.gershon@hilton.com

genevieve.belizaire@hilton.com
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® s MACC
DOUBLETREE AIRCARGO SUPPLYCHAIN ‘

by Hilton" AMERICAS'  AMERICAS® MIAMI AIRPORT CONVENTION CENTER

MIAMI AIRPORT & October 31— November 2, 2023
CONVENTION CENTER

QUANTITY ITEM AMOUNT TOTAL

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
Sub Total $0.00
9% Tax $0.00

22% Service Charge $0.00
Grand Total $0.00

» In the event that you would like to provide your own beverage service from your booth, a $500 corkage fee will apply.
Corkage fee needs to be paid five (5) days before event start date.

PLEASE FILL OUT WITH YOUR CONTACT INFORMATION

Event Name: Company Name:

Event Date: Booth / Room #

Phone Number:

Email:

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

Credit Card Holder's Name

» Authorize the Doubletree Miami Airport & Convention Center to charge my credit card account total amount of the order above.
» Understand the Doubletree Miami Airport & Convention Center reserves the right to correct orders figured incorrectly

Credit Card #

Master Card O AMEX O Visa O Other O

Expiration CCv

Card Holder's Signature Date
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